
From: "Jason Glantz" <jglantz@cityofportorchard.us>
To: "Andee Walton" <awalton@cityofportorchard.us>

"Andrew Brandon" <abrandon@cityofportorchard.us>
"Bill Schaibly" <bschaibly@cityofportorchard.us>
"Charles Schandel" <cschandel@cityofportorchard.us>
"Dale Schuster" <dschuster@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Huibregtse" <DHuibregtse@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Humphrey" <dhumphrey@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Walker" <dwalker@cityofportorchard.us>
"Donna Main" <dmain@cityofportorchard.us>
"Elizebeth Deatherage" <edeatherage@cityofportorchard.us>
"Erik A. Wofford" <ewofford@cityofportorchard.us>
"Geoffrey Marti" <gmarti@cityofportorchard.us>
"George Counselman" <gcounselman@cityofportorchard.us>
"Jana Deck" <JDeck@cityofportorchard.us>
"Jerry Jensen" <jjensen@cityofportorchard.us>
"Jon Eilertson" <jeilertson@cityofportorchard.us>
"Joshua Horsley" <jhorsley@cityofportorchard.us>
"Matthew Bell" <mbell@cityofportorchard.us>
"Nathan Lynch" <nlynch@cityofportorchard.us>
"Pat Pronovost" <ppronovost@cityofportorchard.us>
"Randy Ernst" <rernst@cityofportorchard.us>
"Stephen Morrison" <smorrison@cityofportorchard.us>
"Trey Holden" <tholden@cityofportorchard.us>
"Brady Hagar" <bhagar@cityofportorchard.us>
"Clifford Higashi" <chigashi@cityofportorchard.us>
"Dustin McClure" <dmcclure@cityofportorchard.us>
"Josiah Gapsch" <jgapsch@cityofportorchard.us>

Date: 3/16/2017 9:27:51 AM
Subject: FW: Register Now! Fusion Liaison Officer (FLO) BASIC TrainingAnnouncement - April 2017

Reminder. Free Training. No overtime authorized.
 
J. Glantz
Sergeant
546 Bay St.
Port Orchard, WA 98366
jglantz@cityofportorchard.us
360-876-1700 - office
360-876-5546 - fax

 
From: WSFC [mailto:msg@mystateusa.com]
Sent: Wednesday, March 15, 2017 1:36 PM
To: Jason Glantz <jglantz@cityofportorchard.us>
Subject: Register Now! Fusion Liaison Officer (FLO) BASIC Training Announcement - April 2017
 
(U)
Ok To Distribute

FLO Basic Training Announcement - Spring 2017
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Register now to secure your seat!

FLO Program Overview

The Washington State Fusion Center (WSFC) is pleased to announce the following Fusion Liaison Officer (FLO) Basic training
opportunities:

FLO Basic

April 25 - Moses Lake WA Dept. of Labor and Industries, Moses Lake, WA
April 26 - Shelton Civic Center, Shelton, WA
April 28 - WA Criminal Justice Training Center, Burien, WA

The FLO program is a statewide network of agency-selected law enforcement, fire-fighting and critical infrastructure
organization representatives, which serve as integral components of the Statewide

Integrated Intelligence System (SIIS) and provide the mechanism to gather and analyze information, and share actionable
intelligence.

FLO classes have been approved by DHS and will be open to law enforcement, fire department and Critical Infrastructure
(CI) personnel, including our Canadian partners.

To register for the BASIC training, send your completed application to  flo@wsfc.wa.gov , or secure fax to 206-224-5454. 

For scheduling purposes, the training will run from 8:00am – 5:00pm, with a 7:30am check in time.

All training and course materials are provided free of charge. Seating is limited and registration will be on a first come, first
serve basis.

If you have any questions, please direct them to flo@wsfc.wa.gov .

Sent at: 1:35p PDT

All information provided through NW WARN is provided
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